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OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

 

 

CAMERON UNIVERSITY 
2800 W. Gore Blvd., Lawton, Oklahoma, 73505 
Holly Rice, Ph.D., Assistant Professor 
(580) 581-2322 – hrice@cameron.edu 

 
 
EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY 
1100 E 14th Street, Ada, Oklahoma, 74820    
Darcy Tessman, Educational Instructor 
(580) 559-5530 – dtessman@ecok.edu 

 
 
NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY 
600 N. Grand Ave., Tahlequah, Oklahoma, 74464 
Jarilyn Haney, Educational Instructor 
(580) 581-2322 – haneyjw@nsu.edu 

 
 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
225 Willard, Stillwater, Oklahoma, 74078 
Dr. Candace Schell, Educational Program Coordinator 
(405) 744-7125 – Candace.Schell@okstate.edu 

 
 
ORAL ROBERTS UNIVERSITY 
777 S. Lewis Ave., Tulsa, Oklahoma, 74171 
Dr. Evie Lindberg, Educational Program Coordinator 
(918) 495-7048 – elindberg@oru.edu 

 
 
SOUTHERN NAZARENE UNIVERSITY 
6729 NW 39th Expressway, Bethany, Oklahoma, 73008 
Dr. Lynette Thompson, MAASE Director/GSEL 
(405) 491-6348 – lthompson@mail.snu.edu 

 
 
SOUTHWESTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
100 W. Campus Dr., Weatherford, Oklahoma, 73096 
Kendra Smith, Educational Instructor 
(580) 774-3197 – kendra.smith@swosu.edu 
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UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA 
100 N. University Dr., Edmond, Oklahoma, 73034 
Dr. Terry Springer, PH.D., Educational Instructor 
(405) 974-3489 – tsprigner@uco.edu 

 
 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
660 Parrington Oval, Norman, Oklahoma, 73019 
Mary Barczak., Assistant Professor 
(405) 325-0624 – mary.barczak@ou.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The contents of this handout were developed under a grant from the U.S. Department of Education. However, the content does 
not necessarily represent the policy of the U.S. Department of Education, and you should not assume endorsement by the federal 
government. Oklahoma State Department of Education, Special Education Services (405) 521-3351 | http://sde.ok.gov/sde/special- 
education 
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